Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024
Tennis Club Falkenstein e.V. (151)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

1.Kreisklasse Herren Chemnitz

Pkt.

Matches Satze

TSV Oelsnitz
Eibenstocker TC
TC Frankenberg
Am Greifenstein
TC Falkenstein
1. TC Zwickau
TC 06 Plauen

N o A WN PP

10:2
8:4
8:4
6:6
6:6
4:8

0:12

53:19
52:20
37:35
40:32
30:42
28:44
12:60
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51:21
52:24
41:36
41:35
32:42
29:45
16:59
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